

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		39507	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		23 Sep 2024	
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd		GV One		PO No		20240918038	
GSTIN: 36AADCB2608M1Z0		Plot No.15-B, MN Park Phase-I, Sy No. 230 to 243 Turkapally Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		PO Date		18 Sep 2024	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELEC6126-Electrical-Junction box-PVC-25mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00	23.00	1,380	18.00	248.4
2	ELEC8980-Electrical-Metal Box--6Way-Nos.	85381010	22.00	49.00	1,078	18.00	194.04
3	ELEC2354-Electrical-Metal Box--8Way-Nos.	85381010	4.00	64.00	256	18.00	46.08
4	ELEC6992-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-6M-Nos.	853890	22.00	83.00	1,826	18.00	328.68
5	ELEC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square)-8MS-Nos.	853810	4.00	101.00	404	18.00	72.72
6	ELEC8500-Electrical-Socket--6amps-Nos.	853650	32.00	64.00	2,048	18.00	368.64
7	ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins-16A -Nos.	853650	32.00	101.00	3,232	18.00	581.76
8	ELEC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A-Nos.	853650	42.00	64.00	2,688	18.00	483.84
9	ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A-Nos.	853650	42.00	39.00	1,638	18.00	294.84
10	ELEC4577-Electrical-Switch Blank Plate--Misc-Nos.	853890	20.00	14.00	280	18.00	50.4



11	ELEC3082-Electrical-Conducting Pipe-PVC-25X1.5mm-Nos.	39172310	100.00	74.00	7,400	18.00	1,332.00
12	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	12.00	962.00	11,544	18.00	2,077.92
13	ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	6.00	2,228.00	13,368	18.00	2,406.24
14	ELEC1811-Electrical-Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	12.00	962.00	11,544	18.00	2,077.92
	Transport Charges			250.00		18.00	45.00
				Total Taxable Amount	58,936.00		10,608.48
				Total Invoice Amount	69,544.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		5,304.24	5,304.24				
Rupees : Sixty Nine Thousands Two Hundred And Forty Nine Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

